EXPLOSION PROOF
HIGH BAY OR FLOOD LIGHT
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
•
Available from 20W ( 2,000lm ) - 200W
( 24,000lm )

EXPLOSION PROOF
FLOOD LIGHTJUPITER SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
WattageProduct Series Optic CCT Finish Mounting / Options
20W
30W
40W
60W
80W
120 (Blank)
8   = 8 degree
15 = 15 dergee
35 = 35 degree
60 = 60 degree
90 = 90 degree
II =  type 2
III = type 3
IV = type 4
V =  type 5
3000K
4000K
5000K
G
Y
JUP  DIMMING (std)
JUP-ND NON  DIMMING
3K
4K
5K
Gray
Yellow
2
3
4
6
8
UB
SF
W4
100W
120W
10
12
150W
180W
15
18
200W20
6500K6K W9
LW
WG
U-Bracket
Slipfitter
Wall Mount 45°
Wall Mount 90°
Long Arm Wall Mount 90°
Steel Wire Guard
Stainless Steel Wire Guard
Ceiling
Longer Cord (Length?)
WGS
C
LC-(?)
PA - Stanchion mount
Ceiling mount
L